
計 男 女 世帯数 人口総数 男 女

平成25年1月 7,134 20,766 9,603 11,163 7 10 2 8

平成25年2月 7,134 20,737 9,599 11,138 0 △ 29 △ 4 △ 25

平成25年3月 7,117 20,697 9,583 11,114 △ 17 △ 40 △ 16 △ 24

平成25年4月 7,118 20,599 9,525 11,074 1 △ 98 △ 58 △ 40

平成25年5月 7,133 20,569 9,511 11,058 15 △ 30 △ 14 △ 16

平成25年6月 7,125 20,537 9,495 11,042 △ 8 △ 32 △ 16 △ 16

平成25年7月 7,132 20,516 9,484 11,032 7 △ 21 △ 11 △ 10

平成25年8月 7,123 20,481 9,465 11,016 △ 9 △ 35 △ 19 △ 16

平成25年9月 7,132 20,483 9,463 11,020 9 2 △ 2 4

平成25年10月 7,126 20,461 9454 11007 △ 6 △ 22 △ 9 △ 13

平成25年11月 7,114 20,417 9431 10986 △ 12 △ 44 △ 23 △ 21

平成25年12月 7,098 20,392 9412 10961 △ 16 △ 25 △ 19 △ 25

平成25年　推計人口
（毎月1日現在　単位：人）

年月 世帯数
人口 対前月増減


